FINGER LAKES SKEET LEAGUE
DANSVILLE FISH & GAME CLUB

50x50 Scores ( * = Did not play high gun)

Saturday
Tim Herbstsommer *

Sunday

Don Lewandoski

Steve Holdsworth *

Lewis Class 60.00

High Gun Saturday 6.00

High Gun Sunday 7.00

ENTRIES

Regular Shooters 53

Shoot Ahead

Make-Up 3

Total Entries 56

TOTAL LEAGUE MEMBERS 86

50/50 Raffle Winner | Doug Goodman, Newark 46.00
LEAGUE STANDINGS

Pos. Club # Shooters  Points

1 Newark 12 29.5

2 Victor 14 24

3 Outlet 5 21

4 Rochester-Brooks 10 15.5

5 Dansville 6 8

6 4-Point 6 7

1%t — Newark — 245
Cameron Baker
Corey Bogart

John Boone

Dave Sobiegray
Clay Tietjen

3 _ (tie) Qutlet — 241

Don Lewandoski
Dess Ivanov
Steve Wood
Svilen Vasilev
Scott Janowski

5% _ Dansville — 224
Dave Cook

Nate Holmes

Rick Kurtz

Rick Steiner

Jim Freiner

TEAM RESULTS

49
49
49
49
49

50
49
49
47
46

47
47
46
43
41

2™ _ Victor — 242

Steve Holdsworth 50
William DiSalle 49
Bill Kalwas 49
Terry Prem 47
Dan Walker 47

3 _ (tie) — Roch-Brooks — 241

Tim Herbstsommer 50
Jackson Matusz 49
Dana Driscoll 48
Alicia Lowery 48
Dan Caryl 46
6" — 4-Point — 219

Bob Patterson 48
Mike Campbell 46
Guy Slack 46
Bob Gentile 44
John Miller 35

NEXT SHOOT —- MARCH 7-8
ROCHESTER-BROOKS




