

# FINGER LAKES SKEET LEAGUE DANSVILLE FISH & GAME CLUB

## 50x50 Scores ( \* = Did not play high gun)

Saturday  
Tim Herbstsommer \*

Sunday  
Don Lewandoski  
Steve Holdsworth \*

Lewis Class	60.00
High Gun Saturday	6.00
High Gun Sunday	7.00

## ENTRIES

Regular Shooters	53
Shoot Ahead	
Make-Up	3
Total Entries	56
TOTAL LEAGUE MEMBERS	86
50/50 Raffle Winner	46.00
Doug Goodman, Newark	

## LEAGUE STANDINGS

<u>Pos.</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u># Shooters</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Newark	12	29.5
2	Victor	14	24
3	Outlet	5	21
4	Rochester-Brooks	10	15.5
5	Dansville	6	8
6	4-Point	6	7

## TEAM RESULTS

### 1<sup>st</sup> – Newark – 245

Cameron Baker	49
Corey Bogart	49
John Boone	49
Dave Sobiegray	49
Clay Tietjen	49

### 3<sup>rd</sup> – (tie) Outlet – 241

Don Lewandoski	50
Dess Ivanov	49
Steve Wood	49
Svilen Vasilev	47
Scott Janowski	46

### 5<sup>th</sup> – Dansville – 224

Dave Cook	47
Nate Holmes	47
Rick Kurtz	46
Rick Steiner	43
Jim Freiner	41

### 2<sup>nd</sup> – Victor – 242

Steve Holdsworth	50
William DiSalle	49
Bill Kalwas	49
Terry Prem	47
Dan Walker	47

### 3<sup>rd</sup> – (tie) – Roch-Brooks – 241

Tim Herbstsommer	50
Jackson Matusz	49
Dana Driscoll	48
Alicia Lowery	48
Dan Caryl	46

### 6<sup>th</sup> – 4-Point – 219

Bob Patterson	48
Mike Campbell	46
Guy Slack	46
Bob Gentile	44
John Miller	35

## NEXT SHOOT – MARCH 7-8 ROCHESTER-BROOKS

